Bannerblock Kunstdünger
Bannerblock
(71.1)x
Spandex Sign and Display Systems are the preferred choice of
architects, designers and signmakers worldwide
Call 0800 77 26 33 and visit www.spandex.com for more information Your partner in sign systems
Bannerblock is THE profile for mounting digital prints. It holds securely media from as thin as
0.2mm making it ideal for use with paper, PVC banner and mesh, textiles and even semi rigid
materials such as sheet polycarbonate.
A silver anodised aluminium extrusion clamps the full length of your prints to offer a simple and easy to use
display solution. Choose between complete sets in most of the common sizes or order by the extrusion and
simply cut to the desired length.
Versatile display system
• Bannerblock is ideal for mounting digital prints
to single or modular cable systems
• In conjunction with the Fly range you can easily
integrate Bannerblock into most cable systems
• Mount the extrusions with sidefix to the cable
• Keys are available that make opening the
profile convenient
• Accommodates a media thickness from 0.2mm
up to 0.7mm
• End caps fitted with stainless steel screws give
added security
• Prints can quickly be changed when required
Bannerblock is ideal for
• Digital graphic displays
• Promotional displays
• Information systems
• Retail advertising and displays
• Window displays
Using the extrusion key
Bannerblock Kunstdünger
Description Spandex Code Length / Qty Picture
Sets - Include 2 x extrusions, 4 x endcaps and screws
Bannerblock Set 1000mm SSBB1000 1 set 1
Bannerblock Set 1200mm SSBB1200 1 set 1
Bannerblock Set 700mm SSBB700 1 set 1
Bannerblock Set 500mm SSBB500 1 set 1
Profiles
Bannerblock Profile A, Silver Anodised SSBBPROFMTA 3000mm 3
Bannerblock Profile B, Silver Anodised SSBBPROFMTB 3000mm 4
Accessories
Endcaps incl. stainless steel screw SSBBTP50 50 5, 2
Sidefix SSYSF1315AR 4 6, 10
Eye screws SSBBAS4X10 100 7
Screw nuts SSBBDA04X3 100 8
Extrusion key SSBBKEY5 5 9
Spandex UK 1600 Park Avenue, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4UA
Tel. +44 (0)1454 616 444, Fax +44 (0)1454 616 777, www.spandex.com
Spandex Group Excelsiorlaan 55, B-1930 Zaventem, Belgium
Tel. +32 (0)2 725 73 70, Fax +32 (0)2 720 76 40, www.spandex.com
4.1.
10.
5.
7.
2.
6.
3.
8. 9.